ét kratki

dystrybutor 4x125
Amelia gilotyna
SKU: DA125/G EAN: 5902539534948

77,10 €

Datos técnicos
Informacion complementaria

EAN 5902539534948

Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

Parametros fisicos

Anchura (cm)
Altura (cm)
Profundidad (cm)

Peso (kg)
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69
63
44

7.3



Fecha de publicacién: 20-05-2024

Nazwa

wkiadu Oznaczenie [0] Wysokosé | Szerokos¢ | Gtebokosé
DA100 100
Amelia DA125 125 830 740 440
DA150 150
DM/Z100 100
Maja/Zuzia DM/Z125 125 630 690 380
DM/Z150 150
DO100 100
Oliwia DO125 125 720 740 440
DO150 150
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